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Monday 29 June ' Tuesday 30 June
Wednesday 1 July ' Thursday 2 July
) | ;
Appointed as Minister of State ' 2:00 {

Friday 3 July Saturday 4 July

Sunday 5 July
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6 July 2020 -

July 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

August 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Monday 6 July

12 July 2020
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30 31
Tuesday 7 July

__ Déil Sitting 2pm - 11:48pm

Wednesday 8 July
Dail Sitting 10:30am - 10:30pm
[ 16:00 - 18:00 FY1: Private Members Business (Labour) Rent and f 1117:42 - 18:27 Voting Block g;Déi[]
Mortgage Arrears (Ddil)
I 18:00 - 19:00 Topica! Issues {Dail)

Thursday 9 July
Dail sitting 10am - 7:15pm

11 18:30 - 19:30 Topical Issues {Dail)

Friday 10 July

¥ 09:00 - 09:30 Zoom call with National Animal Welfare Group

Saturday 11 July

Sunday 12 July

Malcolm Noonan
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13 July 2020 -
19 July 2020

July 2020 August 2020

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1.2 3 4 1
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1

Monday 13 July

1

M 14:00 - 15:00 Visit to leitrim to view Bogslide at Drumkeeran
{Drumkeeran)

Tuesday 14 July

| Dail sitting 2pm - 11:48pm (Leinster House)

Wednesday 15 July
. 'Dail Sitting 9:30am - 10:48pm (Convention Centre)

LN W

Thursday 16 July

-Déil sitting %:30am: - 6:43pm (Convention Centre)
[17:12 - 17:55 Voting Block {Convention Centre)

Friday 17 July

‘Saturday 18 July

Sunday 19 July

Malcolm Noonan

16/09/2020 13:55




Juty 2020 August 2020
20 J UIy 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
e 12 3 4 1
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26 July 2020 13 13 14 15 16 17 18 910 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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30 31
Tuesday 21 July
D4il Sitting 2pm - 12am (leinster House)
B |
Wednesday 22 July ' Thursday 23 July
Diil Sitting 9:30am - 12am (Convention Centre) Déil Sitting 9:30am -10pm (Convention Centre)
7 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs (Heritage) (Dail ) 12 10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs (Dept Housing) (Dail )
Friday 24 July Saturday 25 July
Déil sitting 9:30am - 4pm (Convention centre)
Sunday 26 July
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27 July 2020 -

July 2020 August 2020

Monday 27 July

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

T 1
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2 Au ust 2020 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 91011 12 13 14 15
19202122232425 1617 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31
Tuesday 28 July

| Dail sitting 9:30 - 12:48am

¥ 11:30 - 12:00 Minister to cover Residents Tenancy Bill for
Minister O*Brien (Convention Centre (Dail))

Wednesday 29 July
' Dll sitting 9:30am - 11:48pm

Thursday 30 July
Dail Sitting 9:30am - 11:56pm

{11 15:00 - 16:30 Minister to attend Cabinet Committee Meeting on
Environment and Climate Action {Governmest buildings)

Friday 31 July

Sunday 2 August

Saturday 1 August

Malcolm Noonan
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